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CRITERION 2: TEACHING – LEARNING AND EVALUATION

MENTOR – MENTEE RATIO
	S. No
	Year (Batch)
	Faculty Mentor
	Student Mentee
	Ratio

	1
	2019-2021
	19
	177
	9.47

	2
	2020 – 2022
	16
	180
	11.06
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